Bus

Rail En

Direction
Breclav(Gr) — Wien Hbf

2 stops

Open route schedule

Breclav(Gr)

Wien Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Breclav(Gr) — Wien Hbf

Monday 04:26
Tuesday 04:26
Wednesday 04:26
Thursday 04:26
Friday 04:26
Saturday 04:26

Sunday 04:26

Route info
Direction: Breclav(Gr)
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

VEIREC A Y ILE AT
T s LA
" “' Haddnir® /=
Zno|im 4 felke Bilovi i Y,
L - _I ol Hrutovany \.Flk.\ Bilovice i 1
Py Jevicow 5 % J i
& nad-| E'Iyu_ sovkou Wikuloy ) g Holiz
: | e R P
etz J Breclav.
Ml Maftice - i . {
Laa.an der . Lan?
it Lanihot
Thaya p 3 ghely
Paysdarf b
v} F
| £ ¥
>
: Mistelbach | [
Hollabrunn %
. 4 cersdorf b 5 L)
Ernstbrunn s !
| /L lojernsky
/ zpare .
¥ |lobwad Zdharte
g | ~Chednel
!;; Malacky krajinn
A /' Wolkefe X A / oblast M
' ¢ ~Stockerau i im We I'_ £5 /(,'c:-‘ .'I . Karpat
Tulln an der _~ Korneuburg Ganssiniatt N !
Donail-. = i b 4 !
= f{.uél(_rnt_\ub\urg rff isci-Wagram '\ oy
~ ] / Pegiral
. - L)f Stupava F
™, b e ———m M Svatylur
e i f
b3 AN N A
Furkersdorf, . { Wi Vi Rada ', =
~~,_Pressbatm "i',_f_(' A {J:lt—ra\r{a I{\ /
. Vi 8 —_\Bratislava~

Petrzalka

= - -
© OpenSirestilap! coniribliors

fModling 5 |

[ | Eii BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-En-2948597718-3837668394
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-En-2948597718-3837668394
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-En-2948597718-3837668394

Direction
Zagreb Glavni kolodvor — Graz Hbf

3 stops

Open route schedule

Zagreb Glavni kolodvor

Zapresic

Graz Hbf

Route schedule
Zagreb Glavni kolodvor — Graz Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Zagreb Glavni kolodvor
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 3 hour 40 min

18:40

18:40

18:40

18:40

18:40

18:40

18:40


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-En-2948597718-3837668394

Direction
Wien Hbf — Breclav(Gr)

2 stops

Open route schedule

Wien Hbf

Breclav(Gr)

Route schedule
Wien Hbf — Breclav(Gr)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wien Hbf
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

23:19

23:19

23:19

23:19

23:19

23:19

23:19


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-En-2948597718-3837668394

Direction

Praha hl.n. — Decin hl.n.

4 stops

Open route schedule

Praha hl.n.

Praha-Holesovice

Usti nad Labem hl.n.

Decin hl.n.

Route schedule
Praha hl.n. — Decin hl.n.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Praha hl.n.
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

18:28

18:28


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-En-2948597718-3837668394

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

No Stops

07:48

07:48

07:48

07:48

07:48


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-En-2948597718-3837668394

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

No Stops

19:59

19:59

19:59

19:59

19:59

19:59

19:59


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-En-2948597718-3837668394

Direction Route schedule

Decin hl.n. — Praha hl.n. Decin hl.n. — Praha hl.n.
4 stops Monday 07:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:57
Decin hl.n.

Wednesday 07:57
Usti nad Labem hl.n.

Thursday 07:57
Praha-Holesovice

Friday 07:57
Praha hl.n.

Saturday 07:57

Sunday 07:57

Route info

Direction: Decin hl.n.
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

En Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Prague

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-En-2948597718-3837668394

